ﬂ Irish Life health

National
Indoor

Championships

IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

AIT INTERNATIONAL ARENA, ATHLONE

DAY 3 SATURDAY 4TH APRIL 2020

The/committee|reservejthe/rightitojalteritimetable, the starting time,of.events
may, be brought-forward upito 45 minutes from the proposed Timetable.

Checkiin'opens!9.00/a.m.

Inter-Club,Relays

10:30/a.m.

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

EINALSIOFE’/ABOVE

Check:inicloses 12.30/p.m.

1.30/p.m.

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

FINALS:OF’/ABOVE

HEGHEENS

10:00°/AM
10:45' AM
11:30/PM
12:45 PM
1:30/PM
2:15'PM

10:00/AM
10:45'/AM
11:30/AM
12:15PM

10:00/AM
11:15.AM
12:30.PM
2:00/PM
2:00.PM

Shot Putt
Shot Putt
Shot|Putt
Shot{Putt
Shot{Putt
Shot{Putt

TriplelJump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
TriplelJump

Llongdump
LlongiJump
Llongliump
LlongidJump
LlongiJump

13
13
15
15
17/
117/
19
19

12
12
14
14
16
16
18
18

U17 Boys (5k)
U19 Girls:(4k)
U18,Boys;(5k)
U18 Girlsi(3k)
U19,Boys;(6k)
U17,Girlsi(3k)

U18IGirls
U18iBoys
U19(Girls
U19/Boys

U16.Girls{(Pit*1)
U16)Boys|(Piti1)
U15,Girls|(Pit{1)
U17 Boys|(Piti1)
U15{Boys!(Pit?2)

4)x:200m
4)x:200m
4)x:200m
4)x:200m
4)x:200m
4)x:200m
4)x#200m
4/x:200m

4. x200m
4 x200m
4)x200m
4'x:200m
4)x200m
4,x:200m
4'x200m
4'x7200m

FINALS|(Heat Declared'Winners)
EINALS (Heat|Declared Winners)
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats '

FINALS|(Heat Declared'Winners)
FINALS (Heat Declared'\Winners)
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Athletics
lreland



