

IRISH LIFE HEALTH JUVENILE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS AIT INTERNATIONAL ARENA, ATHLONE DAY 3 SATURDAY 4TH APRIL 2020

The committee reserve the right to alter timetable, the starting time of events may be brought forward up to 45 minutes from the proposed Timetable.

Check in opens 9.00 a.m.

Inter-Club Relays

10.30 a.m.

Girls	13	4 x 200m	FINALS (Heat Declared Winne
Boys	13	4 x 200m	FINALS (Heat Declared Winne
Girls	15	4 x 200m	Heats
Boys	15 /	4 x 200m	Heats
Girls	17	4 x 200m	Heats
Boys	_17 /	4 x 200m	Heats
Girls	19	4x200m	Heats
Boys	19	4x200m	Heats

FINALS OF ABOVE

Check in closes 12.30 p.m.

	linnere
Boys 12 4 x 200m FINALS (Heat Declared W	mmans
Girls 14 4 x 200m Heats	
Boys 14 4 x 200m Heats	
Girls 16 4 x 200m Heats	
Boys 16 4 x 200m Heats	
Girls 4 x 200m Heats	10
Boys 18 4 x 200m Heats	1

FINALS OF ABOVE

Field Events

10:00	AIM	Snot Putt	U1/ Boys (5k)
10:45	AM	Shot Putt	U19 Girls (4k)
11:30	PM	Shot Putt	U18 Boys (5k)
12:45	PM	Shot Putt	U18 Girls (3k)
1:30	PM	Shot Putt	U19 Boys (6k)
2:15	PM	Shot Putt	U17 Girls (3k)
Sec. 1	12		
10:00	AM	Triple Jump	U18 Girls
10:45	3AM	Triple Jump	U18 Boys
11:30)AM	Triple Jump	U19 Girls
12:15	PM	Triple Jump	U19 Boys
10:00	AM 🥏	LongJump	U16 Girls (Pit 1)
11:15	AM	LongJump	U16 Boys (Pit 1)
12:30	PM	LongJump	U15 Girls (Pit 1)
2:00	PM	LongJump	U17 Boys (Pit 1)
2:00	PM	LongJump	U15 Boys (Pit 2)



Athletics